Silesia Ring

3.Trénink

Trénink D

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:39

Silesia Ring 3,636 km

24.09.2018 11:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(17) Honza Rieger
1 1:41.811 +1.586 11:27:21.682
2 1:41.500 +1.275 11:29:03.182
3 1:43.011 +2.786 11:30:46.193
4 1:43133 +2.908 11:32:29.326
5 1:40.225 11:34:09.551
(8) Petr Zelenka
1 1:47.755 +6.094 11:28:02.136
2 2:03.135 +21474 11:30:05.271
3 1:44.032 +2.371 11:31:49.303
4 4:26.952 +2:45.291 11:36:16.255
5 1:41.661 11:37:57.916
(83) MatéjKacovsky
1 1:50.113 +4.103 11:28:58.445
2 1:47.373 +1.363 11:30:45.818
3 1:48.071 +2.061 11:32:33.889
4 1:46.790 +0.780 11:34:20.679
5 1:46.456 +0.446 11:36:07.135
6 1:46.010 11:37:53.145
(88) Tomas Mohelnicky
1 1:58.701 +8.459 11:28:12.960
2 2:01.552 +11.310 11:30:14.512
3 1:51.965 +1.723 11:32:06.477
4 1:560510 +0.268 11:33:56.987
5 1:50.242 11:35:47.229
6 1:50.919 +0.677 11:37:38.148
(10) Tim Radlein
1 1:56.512 +4.908 11:28:46.610
2 1:51.604 11:30:38.214
3 1:63.398 +1.794 11:32:31.612
4 1:53.882 +2.278 11:34:25.494
5 1:52.312 +0.708 11:36:17.806
6 1:52.269 +0.665 11:38:10.075
(90) Jeanette Siegert-Schofish
1 2:06.255 +3.750 11:28:58.961
2 2:03.722 +1.217 11:31:02.683
3 2:02.981 +0.476 11:33:05.664
4 2:02.505 11:35:08.169
5 2:03.146 +0.641 11:37:11.315
(80) Tom Flemming
1 2:04.265 +1.278 11:31:28.232
2 2:03.721 +0.734 11:33:31.953
3 2:02.987 11:35:34.940
4 2:03.595 +0.608 11:37:38.535
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